

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 440 of 2022

=====

BANSIDHAR CHHAGANLAL SHUKLA

Versus

MANJALI SHRIKRISNA MARKANDEYA & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR. NILAY A THAKER(7275) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR.NISARG P RAVAL(7262) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3

MR. JAY K BAROT(9976) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE MAULIK J.SHELAT

Date : 03/11/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 11.12.2025. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

URIL RANA

(MAULIK J.SHELAT,J)